

EFFICIENT MOTOR & ENGINEERING WORKS PTE LTD

37 LOYANG WAY, SINGAPORE 508734

VEHICLE NO : GBJ3590S

MAKE & MODEL : TOYOTA HIACE HIACE DX 2.8 AUTO

CHASSIS NO : GDH2012004127

DATE:

CLAIM TYPE :

D.O.A:

7 Dec 2021

OD CLAIM

6 Dec 2021

TO : INDIA INTERNATIONAL INSURANCE

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST & REPLACEMENT OF PARTS

S/No.	QTY	DESCRIPTION	CONDITION / REMARKS	UNIT LIST PRICE	TOTAL LIST PRICE
1	1	FRONT BUMPER / BR		\$ 170.00	\$ 170.00
2	1	FRONT BUMPER GRILLE / DR		\$ 60.00	\$ 60.00
3	2	FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER LH/RH / BR		\$ 55.00	\$ 110.00
4	2	FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP COVER LH/RH / BR		\$ 40.00	\$ 80.00
5	1	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT / DR		\$ 90.00	\$ 90.00
6	1	FRONT BUMPER CENTER BEAM / DR		\$ 45.00	\$ 45.00
7	1	FRONT GRILLE TOP / BR		\$ 90.00	\$ 90.00
8	1	FRONT GRILLE LOWER / BR		\$ 120.00	\$ 120.00
9	1	FRONT GRILLE INNER / BR		\$ 170.00	\$ 170.00
10	2	HEADLAMP ASSY LH/RH / BR		\$ 280.00	\$ 560.00
11	2	HEADLAMP BRACKET LH/RH / MIS		\$ 10.00	\$ 20.00
12	1	BONNET / DR		\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00
13	2	BONNET HINGE LH/RH / BT		\$ 22.00	\$ 44.00
14	1	BONNET LOCK / BT		\$ 36.00	\$ 36.00
15	2	FRONT CORNER PANEL LH/RH / DR		\$ 55.00	\$ 110.00
16	1	BRACE PANEL / BT		\$ 22.00	\$ 22.00
17	1	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL / DR		\$ 140.00	\$ 140.00
18	2	FRONT REINF BRACKET LH/RH / BT		\$ 65.00	\$ 130.00
19	2	TOW COVER / CR		\$ 12.00	\$ 24.00
20	1	AIR CLEANER BOX / BR		\$ 230.00	\$ 230.00
21	1	FRONT WINDSCREEN GLASS / BR		\$ 550.00	\$ 550.00
22	1	FRONT WINDSCREEN GLASS MOULDING / APC		\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00
23	1	WIPER GARNISH / BR		\$ 175.00	\$ 175.00
24	2	WIPER GARNISH LH/RH (SMALL) X NN		\$ 18.00	\$ 36.00
25	1	WIPER LINK ASSY X NN		\$ 105.00	\$ 105.00
26	1	WIPER MOTOR X NN		\$ 280.00	\$ 280.00
27	1	FRONT DOOR RH / DR		\$ 550.00	\$ 550.00
28	2	FRONT DOOR HINGE RH X NN		\$ 35.00	\$ 70.00
29	1	FRONT DOOR WEATHERSTRIP RH X NN		\$ 65.00	\$ 65.00
30	1	FRONT DOOR WINDOW REGULATOR RH X NN		\$ 85.00	\$ 85.00
31	1	FRONT DOOR REGULATOR MOTOR RH X NN		\$ 220.00	\$ 220.00
32	2	HARNESS ASSY, WIRING CASING LH/RH / BR		\$ 35.00	\$ 70.00
33	1	WASHER TANK / CR4		\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00
34	1	RADIATOR SPARE TANK / CR4		\$ 140.00	\$ 140.00
35	1	RADIATOR / DR		\$ 520.00	\$ 520.00
36	1	CONDENSER / DR		\$ 450.00	\$ 450.00
37	1	A/C DISCHARGE HOSE / BT		\$ 120.00	\$ 120.00
38	1	A/C SUCTION HOSE / BT	X NN	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00
39	1	A/C LIQUID PIPE / BT		\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00
40	1	CONDENSER FAN BLADE X NN		\$ 65.00	\$ 65.00
41	1	RADIATOR FAN BLADE X NN		\$ 65.00	\$ 65.00
42	2	RADIATOR FAN MOTOR X NN		\$ 350.00	\$ 700.00
43	1	RADIATOR FAN COWLING X NN		\$ 130.00	\$ 130.00
44	1	INTERCOOLER / DR		\$ 440.00	\$ 440.00
45	1	INTERCOOLER BRACKET X NN		\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00
46	1	INTERCOOLER AIR GUIDE / BR		\$ 45.00	\$ 45.00
47	1	HEATER/AIRCONDITIONER UNIT X NN		\$ 950.00	\$ 950.00

48	1	BLOWER ASSY	X NO	\$	350.00	\$	350.00
49	1	DASHBOARD	X NO	\$	380.00	\$	380.00
50	1	DASHBOARD REINFORCEMENT	X NO	\$	260.00	\$	260.00
51	1	DASHBOARD CENTER FINISHER	(Shelling, lower (mm) - RR	\$	160.00	\$	160.00
52	1	AIR FILTER BOX ASSY	RR	\$	220.00	\$	220.00
53	1	FRONT OUTER MIRROR	X NO	\$	100.00	\$	100.00
54	0	0		\$	-	\$	-
				\$	9,305.00	\$	10,282.00

TOTAL PRICE	\$	10,282.00
PLUS 10%	\$	1,028.20
SUB TOTAL PRICE	\$	11,310.20

S/No.	QTY	DESCRIPTION	CONDITION / REMARKS	UNIT S/NETT	TOTAL S/NETT
1	1	FRONT BUMPER CLIPS SET	MC	\$ 50.00	\$ 30 / 50.00
2	1	FRONT GRILLE CLIPS SET	MC	\$ 50.00	\$ 15 / 50.00
3	1	FRONT DOOR TRIMBOARD CLIPS SET	X NO	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00
4	2	FRONT DOOR CO.REG. STICKER	(RH) - MC	\$ 30.00	\$ 25 / 60.00
5	1	TOWING FEE	MC	\$ 70.00	\$ 70.00
6	1	FRONT NO. PLATE	DT	\$ 45.00	\$ 40 / 45.00
7	1	RADIATOR COOLANT	MC	\$ 50.00	\$ 25 / 50.00
8	2	WINDSCREEN SEALANT	MC	\$ 80.00	\$ 40 / 160.00
9	1	WINDSCREEN INNER SEAL	MC	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00
10	1	WINDSCREEN IU BRACKET	MC	\$ 20.00	\$ 20.00
11					\$ -
12					\$ -
TOTAL S/NETT				\$ 475.00	\$ 585.00

Labour Charges

1	To cut & weld on damaged panels, RH panel and to panel beat and align doors, inner panels and to replace damaged parts	\$ 2,500.00	1200
2	To check and rectify lightng and wire harness	\$ 80.00	30
3	To spray paint bonnet, front panel, front bumper, RH front door & affected areas	\$ 2,000.00	800
4	To transfer door parts and mechanism	\$ 150.00	50
5	To remove & refit radiator, condenser, other major components, top up A/C gas.	\$ 250.00	8 150
6	To remove and refit dashboard, seat, carpet, upholstery to facilitate repairs (photo)	\$ 300.00	150
7	To remove and replace front windscreen	\$ 150.00	120

TOTAL LABOUR	\$	5,430.00
Total Cost of Repairs	\$	17,325.20

(Total parts + Total S/Nett + Total Labour Cost)

Steve (LKK)
9/12/21, 9.30am

00-M KL
Excell - ?
L/S
My AL My
10 days

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date: